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American Electric Power
1 Riverside Plaza

Columbus, OH 43215-2373
AEP.com

Please find enclosed May 2017 Financial Report pages for Kentucky Power Company consisting of the

following:

Income Statement:

1-9

1-3

4-8

9

Balance Sheet:
10

10-11

11-12

12

Utility Property:

13-14

Sincerely,

Income Statement
Details of Operating Revenues
Operating Expenses — Functional Expenses

Detail Statement of Taxes

Balance Sheet — Assets & Other Debits
Balance Sheet — Liabilities & Other Credits
Deferred Credits

Statement of Retained Earnings

Electric Property & Accum Prov for Depr & Amrtz

e Lzu%g@

Jerri L Ruggiero

Manager —Regulated Accounting
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